
SENIOR

ABULENSE LA FRONTER FMCL FCML FMCL END. BIERZO

1 CORRALES GARCIA, David MERINDAD DE MONTIJA 25 20 25 22 25 20 137
2 URETA PRECIADO, Aser MERINDAD DE MONTIJA 22 25 22 25 20 22 136
3 GARCIA SANCHEZ, Alvaro VIA DE LA PLATA 20 18 20 18 22 18 116
4 CABALLERO BARRIO, Carlos E, VALLISOLETANO 25 25
5 ALVAREZ BLANCO, Eduardo SIL SPORT 22 22
6 ALVAREZ BLANCO, Carlos SIL SPORT 20 20
7 PULIDO CRIADO, Israel VALLISOLETANO 18 18
8 BAHILLO ESGUEVILLAS, Ricardo PALENCIA SPORT 16 16
9 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, Francisco Javier PALENCIA SPORT 15 15

10

SCRATCH

ABULENSE LA FRONTER FMCL FCML FMCL END. BIERZO

1 TRILLA MARTINEZ, Ulpiano BENAVENTANO 25 25 22 10 25 20 127
2 YUSTO SANCHEZ, Eduardo BENAVENTANO 15 22 25 25 11 98
3 PRIETO SANCHEZ, Agustín Javier BENAVENTANO 20 15 15 7 14 18 89
4 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, Miguel VIA DE LA PLATA 10 13 18 18 20 8 87
5 REBAQUE PLAZA, Alfonso VALLISOLETANO 22 18 22 16 78
6 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, Alberto LEONES CARRIZO 11 20 14 15 16 76
7 GARCIA SANCHEZ, Javier VIA DE LA PLATA 13 14 8 22 12 69
8 GOMEZ NAVARRO, Hector VIA DE LA PLATA 14 7 11 5 12 10 59
9 YUSTO DEL CANTO, Jose Luis BENAVENTANO 1 10 13 4 18 7 53
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10 GARCIA TEJADA, Jesús VIA DE LA PLATA 6 5 20 13 9 53
11 FERRERO LUENGO, Cesar Alfonso INDPENDIENTE 16 20 14 50
12 DE BLAS DELGADO, Jorge ARANDA 5 6 16 12 6 45
13 GOMEZ LANA, Jonatan ENDUREROS BIERZO 16 9 13 38
14 CAMARA MARTINEZ, Javier MC TRYFON 12 12 12 36
15 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Jairo LEONES CARRIZO 14 22 36
16 GARCIA CERDEIRA, Diego BENAVENTANO 4 6 25 35
17 ZABALLA GARAY, Kevin VALLISOLETANO 15 15 30
18 DE LA LASTRA IGLESIAS, Pedro ABULENSE 18 18
19 FROUFE FERNANDEZ, Manuel PALENCIA SPORT 16 16
20 MIGUEL GONZALEZ, Samuel PALENCIA SPORT 8 8 16
21 CASTELLANO CANEDO, Elvis LA FRONTERA 4 11 15
22 REDOLI MORCHON, Pablo Manuel VALLISOLETANO 3 2 9 14
23 MARTIN ALONSO, Jose María ELDANENSE 3 10 13
24 BUSTILLO FERNANDEZ, Luis Jose VALLISOLETANO 13 13
25 DIAZ GARCIA, Esteban SIL SPORT 11 11
26 ALVAREZ OLIVEIRA, David VALLISOLETANO 1 9 10
27 CUBO ALLAS, Miguel Angel VALLISOLETANO 9 9
28 BERNARDO ALVAREZ, Francisco Javier BENAVENTANO 8 1 9
29 IGLESIAS BERMEJO, Raúl VALLISOLETANO 2 7 9
30 HERRERA SOTO, Alberto BURGOS SPORT 7 7
31 LORENZO FERNANDEZ, Jose Manuel VALLISOLETANO 3 3 6
32 VICENTE RODRIGUEZ, Daniel BENAVENTANO 5 5
33 MARTIN ESTEBAN, Gabriel BENAVENTANO 4 4
34 GONZALEZ RUIZ, Rafael ELDANENSE 2 2
35 MIÑAMBRES LLAMAS, Javier BENAVENTANO 0
36 PASCUAL BRIONGOS, Angel DELEGACION BURGOS 0

JUNIOR

ABULENSE LA FRONTER FMCL FCML FMCL END. BIERZO

1 YUSTO SANCHEZ, Eduardo BENAVENTANO 22 25 25 25 14 111
2 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, Miguel VIA DE LA PLATA 16 18 22 20 22 12 110
3 GOMEZ NAVARRO, Hector VIA DE LA PLATA 20 14 20 12 18 13 97
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4 GARCIA SANCHEZ, Javier VIA DE LA PLATA 18 20 14 25 15 92
5 FERRERO LUENGO, Cesar Alfonso INDEPENDIENTE 22 22 18 62
6 GOMEZ LANA, Jonatan ENDUREROS BIERZO 25 15 16 56
7 GARCIA CERDEIRA, Diego BENAVENTANO 13 13 25 51
8 ZABALLA GARAY, Kevin VALLISOLETANO 20 20 40
9 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Jairo LEONES CARRIZO 18 22 40
10 CASTELLANO CANEDO, Elvis LA FRONTERA 15 16 31
11 ALVAREZ OLIVERA, David VALLISOLETANO 12 15 27
12 GONZALEZ TORAL, Jose Mario VALLISOLETANO 11 10 21
13 MARTIN ESTEBAN, Gabriel BENAVENTANO 11 10 21
14 DIAZ GARCIA, Esteban SIL SPORT 16 16
15 VICENTE RODRIGUEZ, Daniel BENAVENTANO 11 11
16 LORENZO FERNANDEZ, Jose Manuel VALLISOLETANO 10 10
17 MIÑAMBRES LLAMAS, Javier BENAVENTANO 9 9

SENIOR - B

ABULENSE LA FRONTER FMCL FCML FMCL END. BIERZO

1 YUSTO DEL CANTO, Jose Luis BENAVENTANO 18 22 20 18 25 20 123
2 GARCIA TEJADA, Jesús VIA DE LA PLATA 22 18 25 22 22 109
3 REBAQUE PLAZA, Alfonso VALLISOLETANO 25 25 25 25 100
4 DE BLAS DELGADO, Jorge ARANDA 20 20 22 20 18 100
5 BERNARDO ALVAREZ, Francisco Javier BENAVENTANO 16 14 16 14 60
6 MARTIN ALONSO, Jose María ELDANENSE 16 18 34
7 LORENZO FERNANDEZ, Jose Manuel VALLISOLETANO 16 16 32
8 GONZALEZ RUIZ, Rafael ELDANENSE 15 15 30
9

10
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SENIOR - C

ABULENSE LA FRONTER FMCL FCML FMCL END. BIERZO

1 TRILLA MARTINEZ, Ulpiano BENAVENTANO 25 25 25 20 25 25 145
2 PRIETO SANCHEZ, Agustín Javier BENAVENTANO 22 20 22 18 20 22 124
3 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, Alberto LEONES CARRIZO 16 22 20 22 22 102
4 CAMARA MARTINEZ, Javier TRYFON 18 18 18 54
5 REDOLI MORCHON, Pablo Manuel VALLISOLETANO 12 15 16 43
6 MIGUEL GONZALEZ, Samuel PALENCIA SPORT 14 16 30
7 IGLESIAS BERMEJO, Raúl VALLISOLETANO 11 14 25
8 FROUFE FERNANDEZ, Manuel PALENCIA SPORT 25 25
9 DE LA LASTRA IGLESIAS, Pedro ABULENSE 20 20

10 BUSTILLO FERNANDEZ, Luis Jose VALLISOLETANO 18 18
11 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, Francisco Javier PALENCIA SPORT 16 16
12 CUBO ALLAS, Miguel Angel VALLISOLETANO 15 15
13 DE LA FUENTE ROJO, Jesús Manuel VALLISOLETANO 14 14
14 HERRERA SOTO, Alberto BURGOS SPORT 13 13
15 PASCUAL BRIONGOS, Angel DELEGACION BURGOS 0
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